
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 9-Ball
01104 Trick STAR
FROM : 

6
9
3
2
3
3
2
1

07693
07694
07695
07696
07697
07698
07699
07700

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Toyama, 01

N 8888

Shimada, Akihiko
Hirono, Yuki
Okuno, Takahisa
Yamagishi, Haruka
Saeki, Takuya
Housai, Tatsuki
Mizuhara, Nozomi
Watanabe, Nagisa

51103 Juggernaut
FROM : 

9
2
2
3
5
5
3
5

04911
05292
05359
05677
05778
06320
06970
06321

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Kinoshita, Kazuto
Morita, Kumiko
Ito, Yuko
Nagao, Syuji
Kataoka, Takahito
Shiga, Shinichi
Sato, Nahoko
Yotsuya, Masahiro

51105 Super Lucky
FROM : 

6
6
5
4
5
4
2
1

05357
05356
05001
05358
07298
07130
06611
06785

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Shibahana, Tetsuji
Nagaishi, Yusuke
Nobehara, Yasuo
Sawabe, Tazue
Matsuno, Nobukazu
Yasui, Osamu
Fujimori, Ryota
Kameoka, Yuka

51106 Team tone2
FROM : 

9
4
3
3
3
2
6

05012
05774
05011
05010
06119
07264
05007

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Shimizu, Noritaka
Yamada, Kouji
Nagase, Kayoko
Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
Minamihara, Shinya
Saigusa, Masaki
Jinno, Akihiro

52101 Oak
FROM : 

7
4
3
4
8
2
5
4

05559
05561
05905
06287
07231
07232
05552
07536

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
, 23

N 8888

Nanba, Takaaki
Ogawa, Akifumi
Kato, Shiho
Miyagawa, Riku
Watanabe, Naoya
Hattori, Masaki
Torita, Megumi
Ishidou, Souta

52103 Fukuta Shouboudan
FROM : 

4
5
7
4
4
9
2

06284
05916
05917
06285
06286
05920
07673

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Miyoshi, 23

N 8888

Tsuzuki, Noriyuki
Tamezane, Shuhei
Tsuge, Eiji
Matsuura, Hiroki
Nonoyama, Tatsuya
Matsuura, Toshiaki
Ikeda, Yosuke

52104 KissShot
FROM : 

4
9
7
3
3
5
5
4

04972
04966
04967
05695
05906
05545
06971
07635

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokai-shi, 23

N 8888

Kato, Miyu
Sano, Hidemasa
Seki, Kazuki
Yamada, Michiyoshi
Ito, Naoya
Kawano, Takayuki
Kamiya, Kohei
Okazawa, Shu

52201 kenty
FROM : 

5
3
8
2
3
2
7
3

07258
06973
07256
07259
07260
07431
07257
05297

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nishio, 23

N 9999

Kajikawa, Ken
Tanaka, Kenta
Sakakibara, Junji
Hori, Satoru
Nagai, Tsuyoshi
Kibune, Hikaru
Kurauchi, Motomitsu
Hattori, Kyoko

52202 Regains
FROM : 

9
4
4
5
5
4
3

04968
04970
06701
06702
04969
06508
07636

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Tokai-shi, 23

N 9999

Sumi, Motoyasu
Hirose, Hayato
Ando, Hisanori
Nakata, Shunsuke
Yasuda, Kazuho
Kobayashi, Akira
Furuta, Megumi

52204 Good sun space
FROM : 

9
8
6
6
3
3
2
5

07251
06761
06765
06762
07252
07254
07249
07665

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Okazaki, 23

N 9999

Yamaguchi, Akihisa
Yamada, Saori
Hamano, Yoshikazu
Matsuzawa, Atsuki
Sekiguchi, Ayaka
Naritomi, Yujiro
Arakawa, Haruna
Satomi, Shinji

53102 MARCY
FROM : 

9
5
5
4
3
3
2
2

04931
05014
06806
04942
05398
04930
05397
06120

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Aoyama, Toshiya
Kohara, Mayumi
Kosaki, Kiyoshi
Obayashi, Naomi
Yogo, Keiko
Kuroda, Maiko
Sato, Aiko
Hori, Kuniyo

53103 catacata
FROM : 

9
7
5
4
3
2
1
4

04933
04941
04935
04980
05734
07299
06091
07582

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Fukaya, Hideyoshi
Yogo, Hiroki
Kozuka, Makiko
Naruse, Shingo
Mase, Chiharu
Fujii, Kazuhiko
Nakakusu, Eliza Nami
Ishida, Eiki

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 22, 2016 9-Ball
53104 MARCY II
FROM : 

8
8
6
4
3
2
2
1

04932
06723
04982
04927
07187
07274
06807
06984

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Takamatsu, Yasuo
Hada, Kengo
Yogo, Masaki
Niwa, Yozo
Yano, Tsubasa
Funahashi, Masahiro
Yamada, Azusa
Nakata, Noriko

53105 Kone
FROM : 

9
6
4
4
4
3
2

05781
05788
05782
06936
05784
07444
07445

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Kondo, Akinari
Okada, Shiro
Ono, Kotaro
Nagata, Akihiro
Kasahara, Akifumi
Yamaguchi, Keishi
Horiuchi, Daisuke

53106 team tone
FROM : 

9
6
7
5
3
3
1
3

07446
05007
05459
04940
06267
05008
05771
07447

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name
Nagoya, 23

N 8888

Nakayashiki, Akihiko
Jinno, Akihiro
Shoda, Tatsuya
Sasaki, Daichi
Inoue, Kimihito
Jinno, Yukiko
Sasaki, Reiko
Shinohara, Toshimitsu

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


